59© 2025 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE Code 06324 • STAR-PAN™ NG
Dimensions in Inches (mm) are subject to change without notice.
POWER CABLES AND BATTERY ADAPTERS
SPECIFICATIONS
QUALIFIED FOR USE WITH
STAR-PAN NG POWER / DATA HUBS
BATTLE-TESTED
STAR-PAN™
Power Cables and Battery Adapters
TS8-473 AN/PRC-163 Dual Power Cable Battery Eliminator (NG Compatible)
•	 Battery eliminator adapter
•	 Aluminum housing, black anodized finish
•	 Santoprene jacketed cable, black
•	 2 Mighty Mouse 807 (NATO standard) connectors for “hot swap” capability
•	 Weight: 197g
•	 Export classification: ECCN 3A611.x
HOW TO ORDER
Part Number: TS8-473
Adapter Series Battery Eliminator Adapter
N/C
PIN #6
N/C
PIN #7N/C
PIN #5GND
PIN #4
VBATT
PIN #3
VBATT
PIN #1
GND
PIN #2
GROUND TABS (2X)
VBATT
DQ (DATA IN/OUT)
ADAPTER
BATTERY ELIMINATOR
AN/PRC-163 RADIO
NETT WARRIOR STANDARD
804 SERIES 6-6 LAYOUT
2X, MIGHTY MOUSE PLUG
P1
2.62
66.5
.55
14
3.40
86.4
P3
P2
.82
20.8
18"-20"
BATTERY 1
[457-508MM]
12"-14"
BATTERY 2
[305-356MM]
1.48
37.5
1.05
26.7
HUB PORT DESIGNATOR:
BATT